66
EF METRİK
EF METRIC
EF
 M
ET
R
İK
EF
 IN
C
H
SP
IG
O
T
VA
N
A
M
A
K
İN
E
VE
 A
P
A
R
A
T
M
O
N
TA
J
TE
K
N
İK
EF
 M
ET
R
IC
SP
IG
O
T
VA
LV
E
M
A
C
H
IN
ES
 &
 T
O
O
L
IN
ST
A
LL
A
TI
O
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
EF END CAP / EF KEP
SDR 17 PE100
GAS / GAZ : 4 BAR
WATER / SU : 10 BAR
 d CODE  Kg.  D(mm)  L(mm)  box sizes  nos/box
 200 30.EK1.00.17.0200  4,66      245      220     60*40*45  6
 225 30.EK1.00.17.0225  6,24      260      230     60*40*30  2
 250 30.EK1.00.17.0250  8,10      285      240     60*40*45  2
 280 30.EK1.00.17.0280  11,20      325      240     60*40*45  2
 315 30.EK1.00.17.0315  15,05      360      345     60*40*45  2
 355 30.EK1.00.17.0355 15,60 440 300 60*40*45
 400 30.EK1.00.17.0400 21,56 495 350 * *
 450 30.EK1.00.17.0450 31,10 554 370 * *
 500 30.EK1.00.17.0500 39,20 615 415 * *
 560 30.EK1.00.17.0560 54,65 690 460 * *
 630 30.EK1.00.17.0630 72,30 775 480 * *
 710 30.EK1.00.17.0710 100,00 880 505 * *
* No box is used. Only Euro pallets are being used.
 d CODE  Kg.  D(mm)  L(mm) box sizes  nos/box
 110 30.KE1.00.11.0110 1,39 140 97 60*40*30 16
 160 30.KE1.00.11.0160 2,89 200 115 60*40*30 12
 200 30.KE1.00.11.0200 4,85 250 140 60*40*30 4
 250 30.KE1.00.11.0250 6,10 315 170 60*40*30 2
 315 30.KE1.00.11.0315 10,80 400 220 * *
 400 30.KE1.00.11.0400 16,90 500 230 * *
 500 30.KE1.00.11.0500 32,50 630 280 * *
 560 30.KE1.00.11.0560 42,70 710 270 * *
* No box is used. Only Euro pallets are being used.
Tek parça enjeksiyon baskı
One piece injected
EF END CAP / EF KEP
SDR 11 PE100
GAS / GAZ : 10 BAR
WATER / SU : 16 BAR
D
L
d